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Sendername
1LIVE diggi

Antenne Bayern

Antenne Brandenburg

B5 aktuell
B5 plus
Bayern 1
Bayern 2
BAYERN 3
BAYERN plus
Bremen Eins
Bremen Zwei
Bremen Vier
BR-KLASSIK
COSMO
DASDING
DLF

Deutschlandfunk Nova

Deutschlandfunk Kultur

egoFM
Fritz

hr1

hr2

hr3

hr4
hr-iNFO
Inforadio
JAM FM
KIRAKA
Klassik Radio

Kulturradio

Sprache
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch

Deutsch

Format
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio

Radio



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

MDR AKTUELL
MDR JUMP

MDR KLASSIK
MDR KULTUR
MDR S-ANHALT
MDR SPUTNIK
MDR THURINGEN
MDR1 SACHSEN
NDR 1 Nieders.
NDR 1 Radio MV
NDR 2

NDR 90,3

NDR Blue

NDR Info

NDR Info Spez.
NDR Kultur
NDR1WelleNord
N-JOY

PULS
radioBERLIN 88,8
radioeins

ROCK ANTENNE
SR 1 Europawelle
SR 2 KulturRadio
SR 3 Saarlandwelle
sunshine live
SWR Aktuell
SWR1 BW

SWR1 RP

SWR2

SWR3

SWR4 RP

WDR 2

WDR 3

WDR 4

WDR 5

WDR Event

YOU FM

RDP Internacional

Radio Exterior de Espafia

Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Deutsch
Portugiesisch

Spanisch

Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio

Radio



